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Chuka Wakame (Sesame Seaweed Salad)
Short Product Name:
Chuka Wakame (Sesame Seaweed Salad)

Frozen Sesame Seaweed Salad

Traded Unit GTIN: 15060704360086   Internal GTIN: 5060704360089   Supplier : Pacific West Foods   Suppliers Product Code : GWAZ

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

422.9kJ

101kcal
3.42g 0.63g 10g 2.23g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 422.9kJ 101kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 422.9kJ 

101kCal

Carbohydrates 16.07g

of which sugars 10g

Fat 3.42g

of which saturates 0.63g

Fibre -g

Protein 1.4g

Salt 2.23g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

E102: May have an adverse effect on activity and attention in children.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Seaweed (Undaria pinnatifida, farmed in China) (75.45 %), <b>SOY</b> Sauce (Water, <b>SOYBEAN</b> ,Salt, <b>WHEAT</b> flour), High Fructose Corn Syrup, Agar-agar, <b>SESAME</b> Oil (3.9%),

<b>SESAME</b> Seeds (3.0%), Sugar, Thickener (E415), Salt, Chilli Pepper, Acidity Regulator (E260), Flavour Enhancer (E635), Colours (E102, E133).

Supplier's Product Code : GWAZ

Product Added : 31 March 2026

Last Updated by Supplier : 31 March 2026

erudus id : 659bb54bb6364e98b28edbbb10ea038a

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Does Not
Contain

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Contains
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Contains

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


Suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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